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Wilmar Oils & Fats (Stockton) LLC, United States of America

Traceability Summary - Supplies January 2019 - December 2019

Refinery Details
RSPO . .
Parent Name Refinery Name Status Latitude | Longitude |Address
. . Wilmar Oils & Fats o o |2008 Port Road B Stockton,

Wilmar International Ltd (Stockton) LLC Yes-MB [37.95030 -121.3204 CA 95203

Overall Traceability Palm

Unknown* 0.0%

Traceable to mill 100.0%

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

United States of America

® Unknown

Palm

B Traceable to Mill

*Unknown unlisted




Supplying Wilmar refineries at source

WOFS
BEO, Bintulu X
PGEQ, Pasir Gudang X
MNA, Kuala Tanjung X
WINA, Padang X
WINA, Pelintung X

The charts below represent total volumes of palm products sourced from various origins into United States of
America in January 2019 - December 2019:

PALM SOURCING

® Indonesia/ Malaysia
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